Update : 12/14/2022
This document belongs to ISP SYSTEM, it cannot be used, copied or communicated without a prior written agreement.
The mentioned information, herein, are subject to change. Thanks to consult ISP SYSTEM Page 1 / 2
MICRO-POSITIONING ACTUATOR
VMP 20-150-P200-VS
DATASHEET ISP18A0974FPI0037A
VMP 20-150-P200 ensures high precision movement.
1 - Description
 The VMP 20-150-P200 is driven by an hybrid stepping motor. It provides an irreversible
translation motion through a precision screw.
 The VMP got an anti-rotation rod system ensuring an easy application.
2 - Applications
Accurate positioning of optical devices and sensors
3 - Technical specifications
MOTORIZATION
Hybrid stepper motor, bipolar 24 steps/trn
Voltage 24 to 48V
Current 450 mA/phase
Resistance 3.6 Ω/phase
Inductance 1.9 mH/phase
ISP SYSTEM – Micro-Positioning actuator,
VMP 20-150-P2000-VS
DATASHEET ISP 18D062FPI0001A
This document belongs to ISP SYSTEM, it cannot be used, copied or communicated without a prior written agreement.
The mentioned information, herein, are subject to change. Thanks to consult ISP SYSTEM Page 2 / 2
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Travel 20mm
Repeatability around 1µm RMS
Resolution 150 nm/step motor
Linearity <1%
Minimum increment control recommended 5 motor steps
CABLING
Standard Delivery with 1m wires
ADMISSIBLE LOADS
Axial 200N
Radial Non-admissible
ENVIRONMENT
Operating temperature 20 to 22°C
Mass 250g
Operation under high vacuum 10-6 mbar
4 - Dimensions (mm)
ISP SYSTEM
Z.I. de la Herray
65500 VIC-EN-BIGORRE – France
+33 (0)5 62 33 44 44
Capital de 1 000 000 € - SIRET : 410 675 078 00027 – APE : 71128 – TVA : FR 19 410 675 078